ROUTE 240A

STANDARD CONDITIONS

CHARGES FOR DOGS

FARES FOR CHILDREN
ONE CHILD aged under 5 years and accompanying a fare-paying adult or child passenger or a pass-holder, and NOT OCCUPYING a seat to the exclusion of a fare paying passenger, is carried free.
Children aged 5 years and under 16 years and additional children aged under 5 years will be charged 5p at all times.

Dogs are carried at the discretion of the Conductor or Driver/Operator and are charged Splat all times.

MAXIMUM OFF-PEAK FARE

A maximum off-peak fare of 22p is charged at the following times:—
MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS

9.30 - 16.00
26.00

09.30 -- 16.00 19.00 -- 24.00

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

05.30 - 24.00

												6 T G (1) F	harged Souide do Jogs are HE FARE LC TRAY SLC Tray	Sp at all times les accompani not allowed of S SHOWN APP (EL PERMITS A vel permits a nitted periodi istrict Counci	ing blind peon the seats. PLY ONLY WILLIAM CONCESS THE AVAILABLE S. and holders.	Froms are call HEN THROUGH HONARY FARE For free trav	H JOURNEYS ARE RUN	this route during
Stage															DAYS TO FF ROAYS, SU		09.30-16.00 19.00-24.00	
Point No.												C a	ancessi re NOT	onary fare p	UBLIC HOL ermits issue	IDAÝS d by Hertfo	05.30-24.00 ordshine and Surrey over any part of this r	County Councils
1	GOI	DER	s GR	EEN S	Statio	on L												
2	6	WO	ODS	TOCK	AVE	NUE	2											
3	6	6	BRI	ENT B	RID	E HO	OTEL	3										
4	10	6	6	HEN	IDON	The	Bell	4										
5	10	10	6	6	ASH	ILEY	LAN	E 5										
6	16	10	10	6	6	HEI	NDON	CEM	IETEI	RY GAT	ES 6	í						
7	16	16	10	10	6	6	MIL	L HI	LL E	AST Sta	ition	7						
8	20	16	16	10	10	6	6	BIT	TACY	HILL	Eng	el Po	ark 8	3				
9	20	20	16	16	10	10	6	6	SAL	.COMBI	E GA	RDE	NS 9	9				
10	26	20	20	16	16	10	10	6	6	PAGE	STI	REET	101	ŀ				
11	26	26	20	20	16	16	01	10	6	6	BUN	NS I	ANE	BRIDG	E 11			
12	26	26	26	20	20	16	16	10	10	6	6	MIL	L HI	ILL BRO	DADWA	Y Flow	er Lane or	Station 12
13	26	26	26	26	20	20	16	16	01	10	6	6	нА	LE LAN	E Gree	n Man	13	
14	26	26	26	26	26	20	20	16	16	10	10	6	6	BROA	DFIEL	DS AVE	NUE 14	
15	26	26	26	26	26	26	20	20	16	16	01	10	6	6_1	EDGW.	ARE Sto	ation 15	

(Rev. 6-76) †-Farezone